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08/04/2024
Overall Race Results Printed:08:24 am
125cc
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 199 KTM 2837572 Kaiden Snyder Sullivan, WI 1 1
2 36 GAS 5122105 Kaden Auner Athens, WI 2 2
3 86 KTM 5046723 Eldon Baerwolf Sun Prairie, WI 3 3
4 550 KTM 3300895 Ryder Stratton Union Grove, WI 4 4
5 104 HSK 2129286 Brad Ottenad Palmyra, WI 6 5
6 143 KTM 5053569 Aydan Nelson Menomonee Falls, WI 5 6
7 734 KTM 5143297 Parker Preuss Markesan, WI 8 7
8 82 YAM 5170802 Logan Young 7 DNF
9 909 HON 5148446 Derek Heederik Elkhorn, WI 9 DNF

DNF 117 KAW 5088887 Konrad Witt Menomonee Falls, WI DNF DNF
NonCurrent
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 102 HON 5136842 Cj Flancher 1 1
2 175 HON 438626 Josh D. Dearborn Waterloo, WI 2 2
3 121 YAM 5143726 Kale Westbury Stoughton, WI 3 3
4 909 HON 5148446 Derek Heederik Elkhorn, WI 4 4

Masters 25+ A
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 453 GAS 624155 Brandon Marescalco Burlington, WI 1 1
2 707 SUZ 334794 Dalton Abbott Trivoli, IL 2 2
3 / KTM 823664 Eric Leach West Bend, WI 3 3

51cc JR 4-6
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 719 COB 5111380 Dax Passineau Plainfield, WI 3 1
2 129 KTM 5126644 Otto Walli Lake Linden, MI 2 2
3 51x KTM 5093676 Jacob Schroeder Sheboygan Falls, WI 1 3
4 25 HSK 5112269 Riya Schmitt 4 4
5 710 COB 5160423 Croix Bultman Luxemburg, WI 5 5
6 51 COB 5165495 Asher Zurn Eden, WI 6 6
7 365 COB 5018929 Ryder Aldana Las Vegas, NV 7 7
8 55 KTM 5159680 Brayson Hamilton Pleasant Prairi, WI 8 8
9 785 GAS Charli Marescalco 9 9

65cc Open 7-11
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 513 GAS 5021500 Brayden Heinrichs Spring Grove, IL 1 1
2 11 COB 5017074 Cheyenne Hinze Montello, WI 4 2
3 633 KTM 5014975 Michael Dillett New Berlin, WI 3 3
4 454 GAS 5015885 Karson Kasper Mosinee, WI 2 6
5 15 COB 5012156 Parker Langer Oneida, WI 5 4
6 715 GAS 3930562 Blake Schroeder Sheboygan Falls, WI 6 5
7 194 KTM 2396741 Fynn Johnson Lake Geneva, WI 9 7
8 101 KTM 5103986 Wyatt Vervoren Pulaski, WI 8 8
9 247 YAM 5018926 Eli Aldana Las Vegas, NV 7 9

10 25 KTM 3913988 Joey Zinuticz Saukville, WI 10 10
11 21 YAM 5093970 Dominic Heise Oconto Falls, WI 11 11
12 50 KTM 5144637 Davan Herritz Reedsburg, WI 12 12



13 115 KAW 5102733 Brodhi Bardon Trivoli, IL 13 13
14 23 KAW 5111295 Oakley Meisner De Pere, WI 15 14
15 125 KTM 5019718 John Oconnell Hartford, WI 14 15
16 444 KAW 5055581 Owen House Pardeeville, WI 16 16

Open A
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 646 YAM 890976 Elijah Tetzlaff Oconomowoc, WI 1 1
2 241 KTM 2010982 Jackson A. Oehlhof Blanchardville, WI 2 2

Senior 60+
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 21 HSK 530782 Jeff Ramsay Baraboo, WI 1 1
2 59 HSK 399934 Gary Behrens La Crosse, WI 2 2

Women
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 83 YAM 5043694 Kylie Mckee Fort Atkinson, WI 1 1
2 143 HON 5095483 Jessica Nelson Menomonee Falls, WI 3 2
3 93 YAM 3020562 Kaila Forstner Wisconsin Rapid, WI 2 3
4 287 KAW 2237723 Melissa Verner Waupaca, WI 4 DNF

14-24 B/C
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 54 HSK 3073112 Calvin Peterson Eden, WI 1 1
2 1 KAW 2203021 Jordan A. Godeck Neenah, WI 2 2
3 222 KAW 5048603 Landen Labarge Ixonia, WI 4 3
4 64 GAS 2281704 Chris M. Peterson Eden, WI 3 4
5 2 KAW 5123393 Theo Narel 5 5
6 311 HON 5175344 Kevin Camacho Fitchburg, WI 6 6
7 219 YAM 5115056 Taylor Reitz Oconomowoc, WI 7 7
8 71 GAS 5173137 Numa S. Munoz Velastegu Fitchburg, WI 8 8
9 320 KAW 5019950 Brennan Dilley Ottawa, IL 9 9

DNF 243 KTM 2119599 Tyler Kostopoulos Woodstock, IL DNF DNF
Mini Sr 2 12-15
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 232 HSK 2231292 Levi L. Gower Madison, WI 1 1
2 43 YAM 5050351 Jacob Kendrick Bangor, WI 2 2
3 180 GAS 2303638 Ryder Schedler East Troy, WI 16 3 3
4 38 HSK 5049639 Easton Falk Bancroft, WI 4 4
5 327 YAM 5017746 Dylan Rankin East Troy, WI 6 5
6 10 YAM 5050233 Ryder Alloway Crandon, WI 5 6
7 165 KAW 5043189 Charlie Krebs Hollandale, WI 7 7
8 942 KTM 5129946 Alexander Landry Mukwonago, WI 9 8
9 421 KAW 5172184 Edward Alloway Crandon, WI 8 9

Super Senior 50+
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 83 YAM 536344 Frank J. Weiss Fort Atkinson, WI 1 1
2 710 KAW 2018716 Jason L. Boebel Cassville, WI 3 2
3 311x KTM 661675 John Stewart Oconomowoc, WI 2 4
4 55 HSK 630639 Tom D. Ferguson Racine, WI 4 3
5 437 YAM 755481 Doug R. Forstner Wisconsin Rapid, WI 5 5
6 82 YAM 456841 Paul R. Marescalco Kenosha, WI 6 7
7 644 KTM 606726 Jeff Oakes Dodgeville, WI 8 6
8 121 HSK 587347 Jack A. Pogany Black River Fal, WI 7 9
9 21 HSK 530782 Jeff Ramsay Baraboo, WI 10 8



10 311 HON 558302 Joe Hoffman Livingston, WI 11 10
11 360 KAW 5143001 Roger Ennis Wonewoc, WI 12 11
12 161 YAM 5177284 Michael Moll 9 14
13 126 HSK 2940078 Robert C. Burch Lone Rock, WI 13 12
14 59 HSK 399934 Gary Behrens La Crosse, WI 14 13
15 321 YAM 3029214 Jim Romanowski Pleasant Prairi, WI 15 15
16 8 KTM 5019714 John Oconnell Hartford, WI 16 16

DNF 287 KAW 410287 Patrick J. Verner Waupaca, WI DNF DNF
Senior 45+
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 41 SUZ 5125521 Carlos Ortiz Madison, WI 1 1
2 83 YAM 536344 Frank J. Weiss Fort Atkinson, WI 3 2
3 311x KTM 661675 John Stewart Oconomowoc, WI 2 3
4 55 HSK 630639 Tom D. Ferguson Racine, WI 4 5
5 540 KTM 239544 Matt Stratton Union Grove, WI 6 4
6 710 KAW 2018716 Jason L. Boebel Cassville, WI 5 6
7 644 KTM 606726 Jeff Oakes Dodgeville, WI 7 7
8 311 HON 558302 Joe Hoffman Livingston, WI 8 8

Open B
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 36 GAS 5122105 Kaden Auner Athens, WI 1 1
2 72 KAW 2318084 Devin Denman Beaver Dam, WI 2 2

Senior 40+ B/C
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 646 YAM 374160 Eric W. Tetzlaff Oconomowoc, WI 1 1
2 360 KAW 5143001 Roger Ennis Wonewoc, WI 2 3
3 301 HON 408016 Brian Kooistra Middleton, WI 4 2
4 143 KAW 5032955 Christopher Nelson Menomonee Falls, WI 3 5
5 503 KAW 2936066 Timothy Dopke Juneau, WI 5 4
6 571 SUZ 5099319 Neal Furman Menasha, WI 6 DNF

DNF 287 KAW 410287 Patrick J. Verner Waupaca, WI DNF DNF
Vet 30+ B/C
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 138 YAM 593204 Blake Kropidlowski Plover, WI 1 1
2 8 KTM 811522 Ryan Vender Tomah, WI 3 2
3 209 KTM 5083779 Daniel Agen Appleton, WI 2 3
4 72 KAW 2318084 Devin Denman Beaver Dam, WI 5 4
5 187 KTM 5058015 Tyler Ochodnicky Tomahawk, WI 7 5
6 75 YAM 5015069 Ben Kurtzweil Stevens Point, WI 8 6
7 74 HON 5179117 Eric Carlson 9 7
8 558 YAM 2419713 Nathan Hubbard Portage, WI 10 9
9 301 HON 408016 Brian Kooistra Middleton, WI 12 8

10 165 HSK 5008878 Travis Krebs 11 10
11 99 KAW 5010963 Joshua Matz Elkhorn, WI 4 DNF
12 757 HON 750486 Eric R. Anderson Stevens Point, WI 6 DNF

DNF 226 YAM 876792 Shawn Gilman Wisconsin Rapids, WI DNF DNF
DNF 803 YAM 2303505 Robby A. Laurin Elkhorn, WI DNF DNF

250 B
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 54 HSK 3073112 Calvin Peterson Eden, WI 1 1
2 36 GAS 5122105 Kaden Auner Athens, WI 2 2
3 414 HSK 5011061 Taylor Pickel Hillpoint, WI 3 3



4 64 GAS 2281704 Chris M. Peterson Eden, WI 4 4
5 928 GAS 5083083 Tucker Ziegler Arena, WI 6 5
6 321 YAM 3029215 Alex Romanowski Pleasant Prairie, WI 5 DNF

51cc Open 4-8 w/ E-Motorcyle
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 143 COB 5053571 Jack Nelson Menomonee Falls, WI 1 1
2 108 GAS 2437297 Levi Wells Kenosha, WI 2 2
3 98 COB 5065625 Jordan Gomez Crandon, WI 3 3
4 825 KTM 5117959 Brice Eliasson Burlington, WI 5 4
5 51x KTM 5093676 Jacob Schroeder Sheboygan Falls, WI 4 6
6 8 KTM 5141321 Lillian Aldana Las Vegas, NV 7 7
7 129 HSK 5126644 Otto Walli Lake Linden, MI 6 9
8 253 COB 5146460 Colt Graham Pittsville, WI 11 5
9 789 KTM 5148421 Mya Martin 8 8

10 112 KTM 5087730 Wyatt House Pardeeville, WI 9 10
11 51 COB 5165495 Asher Zurn Eden, WI 10 11
12 805 KTM Knox Marescalco 13 12
13 710 COB 5160423 Croix Bultman Luxemburg, WI 12 13
14 55 COB 5024558 Kyler Schmitt Fountain City, WI 14 DNF

250 A
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 646 YAM 890976 Elijah Tetzlaff Oconomowoc, WI 1 1
2 241 KTM 2010982 Jackson A. Oehlhof Blanchardville, WI 2 2

Open C
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 32 KTM 2970838 Grant Neubauer Medford, WI 2 1
2 31 YAM 4140725 Jack Shawley Sparta, WI 1 2
3 7 HON 5137980 Matt Miller Stevens Point, WI 4 3
4 847 KTM 5015971 Parker Weber 3 4
5 985 YAM 5098777 Lukas Thimmesch 5 6
6 222 KAW 5048603 Landen Labarge Ixonia, WI 7 5
7 168 GAS 2021312 Mathew J. Becker Stevens Point, WI 6 7
8 311 HON 2364823 Alex D. Mcconkey Madison, WI 8 10
9 2 KAW 5123393 Theo Narel 11 8

10 221 KAW 5131713 Carson Schroeder Wind Lake, WI 10 9
11 128 YAM 2152850 Nathan Jinsky Wisconsin Rapid, WI 13 11
12 445 SUZ 5128659 Sam Mcferren Lyndon Station, WI 12 12
13 74 HON 5179117 Eric Carlson 9 15
14 286 SUZ 5128658 Travis Mcferren Lyndon Station, WI 15 13
15 342 KAW 5175881 Kyeton Kolb 16 14
16 219 YAM 5115056 Taylor Reitz Oconomowoc, WI 14 17
17 03 YAM 5148211 Sam Kranig Wisconsin Rapids, WI 17 16
18 11 YAM 2506465 Clayton While 18 18
19 1 KAW 2203021 Jordan A. Godeck Neenah, WI 19 19

Mini Open 9-15
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 65 GAS 5017273 Dane Vender Tomah, WI 1 1
2 180 GAS 2303638 Ryder Schedler East Troy, WI 16 2 2
3 38 HSK 5049639 Easton Falk Bancroft, WI 3 3
4 99 YAM 5059012 Kendrick Gomez Crandon, WI 4 5
5 942 KTM 5129946 Alexander Landry Mukwonago, WI 6 4
6 165 KAW 5043189 Charlie Krebs Hollandale, WI 7 6



7 247 YAM 5018926 Eli Aldana Las Vegas, NV 5 DNF
Vet 30+ A
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 453 GAS 624155 Brandon Marescalco Burlington, WI 1 1
2 85 HSK 381216 Joshua E. Marescalco Kenosha, WI 2 2
3 / KTM 823664 Eric Leach West Bend, WI 4 3
4 22 YAM 315640 Mark D. Marescalco Burlington, WI 3 4

2 Stroke
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 199 KTM 2837572 Kaiden Snyder Sullivan, WI 1 1
2 321 YAM 3029215 Alex Romanowski Pleasant Prairie, WI 3 2
3 86 KTM 5046723 Eldon Baerwolf Sun Prairie, WI 2 3
4 21 YAM 5139890 Brody Moll Dalton, WI 4 4
5 83 YAM 5043694 Kylie Mckee Fort Atkinson, WI 5 5

DNF 311x KTM 661675 John Stewart Oconomowoc, WI DNF DNF
Schoolboy 1 12-17
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 199 KTM 2837572 Kaiden Snyder Sullivan, WI 1 1
2 84 HSK 3278864 Isaac M. Opalewski Portage, WI 2 2
3 232 HSK 2231292 Levi L. Gower Madison, WI 3 3
4 143 KTM 5053569 Aydan Nelson Menomonee Falls, WI 4 5
5 550 KTM 3300895 Ryder Stratton Union Grove, WI 6 4
6 327 YAM 5017746 Dylan Rankin East Troy, WI 5 6
7 112 KTM 5170093 Colton Perrin Spring Green, WI 7 7

DNF 117 KAW 5088887 Konrad Witt Menomonee Falls, WI DNF DNF
Master 25+ B/C
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 138 YAM 593204 Blake Kropidlowski Plover, WI 1 1
2 242 YAM 5078260 Dylan Rasque Sauk City, WI 2 2
3 409 YAM 5050220 Jamie Nixon Crandon, WI 3 4
4 154 HSK 251650 Jacob A. Schiller Lyndon Sta, WI 5 3
5 757 HON 750486 Eric R. Anderson Stevens Point, WI 6 5
6 175 HON 438626 Josh D. Dearborn Waterloo, WI 7 6
7 928 GAS 5083083 Tucker Ziegler Arena, WI 9 7
8 99 KAW 5010963 Joshua Matz Elkhorn, WI 4 DNF
9 803 YAM 2303505 Robby A. Laurin Elkhorn, WI 8 DNF

85cc 9-11
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 65 GAS 5017273 Dane Vender Tomah, WI 1 1
2 922 HSK 3551139 Lexi A. Gower Madison, WI 4 2
3 513 GAS 5021500 Brayden Heinrichs Spring Grove, IL 3 3
4 11 KTM 5017074 Cheyenne Hinze Montello, WI 5 4
5 99 YAM 5059012 Kendrick Gomez Crandon, WI 7 5
6 38x KTM 5154856 Devan Lopez Cuba City, WI 6 7
7 25 HSK 3913988 Joey Zinuticz Saukville, WI 8 8
8 247 YAM 5018926 Eli Aldana Las Vegas, NV 11 6
9 513x KAW 5172812 Saj Alloway 9 9

10 509 GAS 5145206 Mason Droessler Cuba City, WI 10 10
11 90 GAS 5015970 Lincoln Schwartz East Dubuque, IL 2 DNF
12 454 GAS 5015885 Karson Kasper Mosinee, WI 12 11

51cc SR 7-8
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi



1 611 KTM 5061811 Keegan Mcgeshick Crandon, WI 1 1
2 29 COB 5022669 Logan Schroeder Sheboygan Falls, WI 2 2
3 143 COB 5053571 Jack Nelson Menomonee Falls, WI 3 3
4 108 HSK 2437297 Levi Wells Kenosha, WI 5 4
5 98 COB 5065625 Jordan Gomez Crandon, WI 6 5
6 825 KTM 5117959 Brice Eliasson Burlington, WI 7 6
7 253 COB 5146460 Colt Graham Pittsville, WI 8 7
8 789 KTM 5148421 Mya Martin 9 8
9 112 KTM 5087730 Wyatt House Pardeeville, WI 10 9

10 77 COB 5043292 Deckard Falk Almond, WI 4 DNF
DNF 55 COB 5024558 Kyler Schmitt Fountain City, WI DNF DNF

250 C
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 31 YAM 4140725 Jack Shawley Sparta, WI 1 1
2 32 KTM 2970838 Grant Neubauer Medford, WI 3 2
3 242 YAM 5078260 Dylan Rasque Sauk City, WI 2 4
4 847 KTM 5015971 Parker Weber 4 3
5 7 HON 5137980 Matt Miller Stevens Point, WI 5 5
6 985 YAM 5098777 Lukas Thimmesch 7 6
7 168 GAS 2021312 Mathew J. Becker Stevens Point, WI 6 8
8 222 KAW 5048603 Landen Labarge Ixonia, WI 8 7
9 311 HON 2364823 Alex D. Mcconkey Madison, WI 9 9

10 82 YAM 5170802 Logan Young 10 10
11 21 YAM 5139890 Brody Moll Dalton, WI 13 11
12 221 KAW 5131713 Carson Schroeder Wind Lake, WI 11 13
13 121 YAM 5143726 Kale Westbury Stoughton, WI 15 12
14 286 SUZ 5128658 Travis Mcferren Lyndon Station, WI 12 16
15 445 SUZ 5128659 Sam Mcferren Lyndon Station, WI 16 15
16 563 HON 5179214 Logan Splinter Dubuque, IA 14 19
17 128 YAM 2152850 Nathan Jinsky Wisconsin Rapid, WI 20 14
18 342 KAW 5175881 Kyeton Kolb 17 18
19 219 YAM 5115056 Taylor Reitz Oconomowoc, WI 19 17
20 734 KTM 5143297 Parker Preuss Markesan, WI 24 20
21 409 HSK 5118543 Alijas Whitegull Neillsville, WI 23 21
22 33 YAM 5179146 Ian Tezak Verona, WI 21 23
23 320 KAW 5019950 Brennan Dilley Ottawa, IL 18 DNF
24 03 YAM 5148211 Sam Kranig Wisconsin Rapids, WI 22 24
25 1 KAW 2203021 Jordan A. Godeck Neenah, WI 25 22
26 243 KTM 2119599 Tyler Kostopoulos Woodstock, IL 26 DNF

Senior 40+ A
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 18 YAM 474368 Justin G. Fluger Marshall, WI 2 1
2 41 SUZ 5125521 Carlos Ortiz Madison, WI 1 2
3 529 KTM 476298 Keith P. Degrand Burlington, WI 3 3
4 22 YAM 315640 Mark D. Marescalco Burlington, WI 4 4
5 540 KTM 239544 Matt Stratton Union Grove, WI 5 5

65cc Jr 7-9
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 633 KTM 5014975 Michael Dillett New Berlin, WI 1 1
2 15 COB 5012156 Parker Langer Oneida, WI 2 2
3 194 KTM 2396741 Fynn Johnson Lake Geneva, WI 3 4
4 11 COB 5017074 Cheyenne Hinze Montello, WI 5 3



5 611 HSK 5061811 Keegan Mcgeshick Crandon, WI 4 5
6 29 GAS 5022669 Logan Schroeder Sheboygan Falls, WI 6 6
7 24 GAS 5113303 Oakland Meier Potosi, WI 7 7
8 143 HSK 5053571 Jack Nelson Menomonee Falls, WI 9 8
9 55 COB 5024558 Kyler Schmitt Fountain City, WI 8 11

10 38 YAM 5043292 Deckard Falk Almond, WI 10 10
11 115 KAW 5102733 Brodhi Bardon Trivoli, IL 12 9
12 23 KAW 5111295 Oakley Meisner De Pere, WI 11 12
13 444 KAW 5055581 Owen House Pardeeville, WI 13 13

65cc Sr 10-11
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 513 GAS 5021500 Brayden Heinrichs Spring Grove, IL 2 1
2 454 GAS 5015885 Karson Kasper Mosinee, WI 1 3
3 922 GAS 3551139 Lexi A. Gower Madison, WI 3 2
4 715 GAS 3930562 Blake Schroeder Sheboygan Falls, WI 5 4
5 247 YAM 5018926 Eli Aldana Las Vegas, NV 6 5
6 21 YAM 5093970 Dominic Heise Oconto Falls, WI 7 6
7 101 KTM 5103986 Wyatt Vervoren Pulaski, WI 8 8
8 50 KTM 5144637 Davan Herritz Reedsburg, WI 10 7
9 125 KTM 5019718 John Oconnell Hartford, WI 9 9

10 509 GAS 5145206 Mason Droessler Cuba City, WI 11 10
11 38 YAM 5154856 Devan Lopez Cuba City, WI 12 11
12 90 GAS 5015970 Lincoln Schwartz East Dubuque, IL 4 DNF

14+ A
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 646 YAM 890976 Elijah Tetzlaff Oconomowoc, WI 1 1
2 241 KTM 2010982 Jackson A. Oehlhof Blanchardville, WI 2 2
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